Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.36
2:52.67
2:53.13
2:53.66
2:53.75
2:53.92
2:54.17
2:54.19
2:54.23
2:54.35
2:55.00
2:55.90
2:55.90
2:56.15
2:56.60
2:56.98
2:57.95
2:58.13
2:58.94
2:59.48
3:00.27
3:01.08
3:01.06
3:01.12
3:01.41
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n.AE A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

508
505
501
496
496
494
492
492
492
491
485
478
478
476
472
469
461
460
454
450
444
438
438
438
435
431

Round

m m =m I m I T I I I

I

m I I M

Date

17/04/16
27/06/15
21/12114
28/05/16
31/05/15
28/05/16
31/05/15
12/04/15
13/03/16
18/04/15
16/07/16
07/06/14
07/06/14
01/05/16
22/12/13
18/07/15
12/04/14
27/02/16
03/04/16
19/09/15
20/09/14
16/11/13
13/07/13
13/07/13
08/02/14
21/09/13
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Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Cardiff
Crawley
Cardiff
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Bristol
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe
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3:06.62
3:11.22
3:19.45
3:23.94
3:29.22
3:35.45
3:41.56

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:55.00
2:53.92
2:53.66
2:56.15
2:52.36
2:58.94
2:54.23
2:58.13
2:59.48
2:56.98
2:52.67
2:54.17
2:53.75
2:54.35
2:54.19
2:53.13
3:00.27
2:55.90
2:55.90
2:57.95
3:01.41
2:56.60
3:01.08
3:02.05
3:01.06
3:01.12
3:05.29
3:06.62
3:11.22
3:19.45
3:29.22
3:23.94
3:35.45

3:41.56

Copyright 2024

400
372
328
306
284
260
239

WA Pts

485
494
496
476
508
454
492
460
450
469
505
492
496
491
492
501
444
478
478
461
435
472
438
431
438
438
409
400
372
328
284
306
260

239

Round

F
F
H
H
"

N

I I T

1o/ugr 19
07/10/12
25/03/12
15/10/11
28/11/10
12/02/11
16/10/10
11/04/10

Date

16/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
01/05/16
17/04/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
19/09/15
18/07/15
27/06/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
18/04/15
12/04/15
21/12114
20/09/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
21/09/13
13/07/13
13/07/13
16/02/13
07/10/12
25/03/12
15/10/11
12/02/11
28/11/10
16/10/10

11/04/10
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Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet
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Cardiff

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff

Venue

Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Glasgow
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Sheffield
Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Cardiff

Wycombe

Cardiff
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