Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.36	508	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.67	505	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.13	501	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.66	496	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.75	496	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.92	494	F	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.17	492	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.19	492	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.23	492	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.35	491	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:55.00	485	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.90	478	Н	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:55.90	478	F	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.15	476	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.60	472	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.98	469	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.95	461	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:58.13	460	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:58.94	454	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:59.48	450	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:00.27	444	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:01.03	438	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:01.06	438	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:01.12	438	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:01.41	435	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:02.05	431	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
pyright 202	400	F	16/00/10	Musamha District Appush LC Open Mast	Mucombo	Powered By SPORT	TSYSTEN

							D 0/0
3.03.29	403	г	10/02/13	wycombe District Annual Lo Open weet	wycombe	wycombe Dist	Page 2 / 2
3:06.62	400	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:11.22	372	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.45	328	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:23.94	306	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
3:29.22	284	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:35.45	260		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:41.56	239	F	11/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.00	485	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:53.92	494	F	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.66	496	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.15	476	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.36	508	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:58.94	454	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.23	492	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:58.13	460	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:59.48	450	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:56.98	469	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:52.67	505	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.17	492	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.75	496	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.35	491	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.19	492	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.13	501	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:00.27	444	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:55.90	478	F	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:55.90	478	Н	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:57.95	461	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:01.41	435	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.60	472	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:01.03	438	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:02.05	431	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:01.06	438	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:01.12	438	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:05.29	409	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:06.62	400	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:11.22	372	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.45	328	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:29.22	284	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:23.94	306	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
3:35.45	260		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:41.56	239	F	11/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3